
A S N E A K P E E K 

50th Annual Midwest TUrf Clinic at Medinah C.C. 
November 6, 2002 

THEME: Future—State of the Art 
Registration & Continental Breakfast 
MAGCS Annual Meeting 
Break 
Prayer 
Greg Martin, Martin Design Partnership: "Golf Course Architecture: State of the Art" 
Dr. Al Turgeon, Penn State University: "Competition Between Creeping Bentgrasses and 
Annual Bluegrasses" 
Dave Ward, Superintendent @ Oiympia Fields C.C: "U.S. Open 2003" 
An Assistant Superintendent Speaker 
TETA Speaker 
Presentation of Ray Gerber & Fred Opperman Editorial Awards 
Lunch 
Recognize Assistant Superintendents 
Mystery Keynote Speaker 
Rick Grant, Griffin LLC: "New Techniques for Moss & Algae Control" 
Dr. Tom Fermanian, U of Illinois: "GPS—Data Entries & Usage" 
Bill Middleton, Emerald Isle: "What is a True Foliar?" 
Break 
Annual Election 
Adjournment 

7:00 -
8:00 -
9:00 -
9:15 -
9:20 -
9:50 -

10:30 -
10:50 -
11:20 -
11:45 -
12:00 -

1:00 -
1:15 -
1:45 -
2:15 -
2:45 -
3:15 -
3:30 -

8:00 a.m. 
9:00 a.m. 
9:15 a.m. 
9:20 a.m. 
9:50 a.m. 

10:30 a.m. 

10:50 a.m. 
11:20 a.m. 
11:45 a.m. 
12:00 noon 

1:00 p.m. 
1:15 p.m. 
1:45 p.m. 
2:15 p.m. 
2:45 p.m. 
3:15 p.m. 
3:30 p.m. 
4:00 p.m. 
4:00 p.m. 

msgffltf F 
PROFESSIONAL TURF GRASS SEED 

LEGEND Low Mow Blend 
(100% Elite Ky Bluegrasses) 

LEGEND Fine Fescue Blend 
(100% Fine Fescues) 

LEGEND Super Pro II 
(70% Elite Ky Blues / 30% Fine Fescues) 

LEGEND Super Pro III 
(100% Elite Ky Bluegrasses) 

FERTILIZERS 
Milorganite 

White Gold 0-0-24 
18-8-18 50% SCU 
25-5-15 50% SCU 
Harmony Fertilizers 
ROOTS Turf Food 

27310 W Case Rd 
Wauconda, IL 
800.300.4887 

6730 South Street 
Tinley Park, IL 
708.532.4723 

4304 S Beaumont Ave 
Kansasville, Wl 
262.878.2048 

Washed Sod 
That Fits Your 

Course To A Tee! • PENNCROSS™ 
BENT SOD 

• PENNLINKS™ 
BENT SOD 

• PENNEAGLE™ 
BENT SOD 

•XL-100 BLEND 
SOD™ 

Available as H & E Hydro-cut™ Washed Sod 
or traditionally cut sod with soil. 

"Single Source Convenience" 

GENERAL OFFICES: 
3900 West 167th Street 

Markham, IL 60426 
Fax: 708-596-2481 

Phone: 708-596-7200 

30 October 2002 On Course 


