50th Annual Midwest Turf Clinic at Medinah C.C. November 6, 2002

THEME: Future—State of the Art

7:00 - 8:00 a.m.	Registration & Continental Breakfast
8:00 - 9:00 a.m.	MAGCS Annual Meeting
9:00 - 9:15 a.m.	Break
9:15 - 9:20 a.m.	Prayer
9:20 - 9:50 a.m.	Greg Martin, Martin Design Partnership: "Golf Course Architecture: State of the Art"
9:50 - 10:30 a.m.	Dr. Al Turgeon, Penn State University: "Competition Between Creeping Bentgrasses and Annual Bluegrasses"
10:30 - 10:50 a.m.	Dave Ward, Superintendent @ Olympia Fields C.C.: "U.S. Open 2003"
10:50 - 11:20 a.m.	An Assistant Superintendent Speaker
11:20 - 11:45 a.m.	TETA Speaker
11:45 - 12:00 noon	Presentation of Ray Gerber & Fred Opperman Editorial Awards
12:00 - 1:00 p.m.	Lunch
1:00 - 1:15 p.m.	Recognize Assistant Superintendents
1:15 - 1:45 p.m.	Mystery Keynote Speaker
1:45 - 2:15 p.m.	Rick Grant, Griffin LLC: "New Techniques for Moss & Algae Control"
2:15 - 2:45 p.m.	Dr. Tom Fermanian, U of Illinois: "GPS-Data Entries & Usage"
2:45 - 3:15 p.m.	Bill Middleton, Emerald Isle: "What is a True Foliar?"
3:15 - 3:30 p.m.	Break
3:30 - 4:00 p.m.	Annual Election
4:00 p.m.	Adjournment



PROFESSIONAL TURF GRASS SEED

LEGEND Low Mow Blend (100% Elite Ky Bluegrasses)

LEGEND Fine Fescue Blend (100% Fine Fescues)

LEGEND Super Pro II (70% Elite Ky Blues / 30% Fine Fescues)

> LEGEND Super Pro III (100% Elite Ky Bluegrasses)

FERTILIZERS

Milorganite
White Gold 0-0-24
18-8-18 50% SCU
25-5-15 50% SCU
Harmony Fertilizers
ROOTS Turf Food

27310 W Case Rd Wauconda, IL 800.300.4887 6730 South Street Tinley Park, IL 708.532.4723 4304 S Beaumont Ave Kansasville, WI 262.878.2048



Washed Sod That Fits Your Course To A Tee!

- PENNCROSS™ BENT SOD
- PENNEAGLE™ BENT SOD
- PENNLINKS™ BENT SOD
- XL-100 BLEND SOD™

Available as H & E Hydro-cut™ Washed Sod or traditionally cut sod with soil.

"Single Source Convenience"



GENERAL OFFICES: 3900 West 167th Street Markham, IL 60426

Fax: 708-596-2481 Phone: 708-596-7200